

COMBINED BUSINESS - SUMMARY SCHEDULE

This schedule forms part of your policy and replaces any previous Schedule and should be read together with the Policy Booklet

Name of Insured:	Croydon Amphibians Swimming Club	Insurance Cover From:	17 May 2012
		To:	16 May 2013
Insured Address:	Anywhere in the UK		
		Renewal Date:	17 May 2013
		Policy No:	RTT229318/MDBI001097

Activity: Swimming	Broker Ref: CROYAMPHSC
---------------------------	-------------------------------

Summary of Cover	Maximum Sum Insured		
	At above Site (£)	Anywhere in UK (£)	Anywhere Worldwide (£)
Property - Material Damage Cover			
Buildings (including Decorations, Fixtures and Glass)	N/A	N/A	N/A
Contents (including Office and Activity Equipment)	N/A	N/A	N/A
Stock & Materials	N/A	N/A	N/A
Portable PCs, Sound Equipment and Video Cameras	See Contents	N/A	N/A
Property - Business Interruption Cover	N/A	N/A	N/A
Property - Glass Cover	N/A	N/A	N/A
Property - Loss of Money Cover	See attached Schedule	N/A	N/A
Property - Goods in Transit Limit per Vehicle	N/A	N/A	N/A
No of Vehicles	N/A	N/A	N/A
Property - Miscellaneous Risks Cover	N/A	15,000.00	N/A
Liability Cover			
Owners & / Or Occupiers Liability	N/A	N/A	N/A
Employers' Liability for Clerical Employees	N/A	N/A	N/A
Property - Hired Equipment			
Hired equipment (Temporary)			N/A
From:		N/A	N/A
To:			N/A
Hired Equipment (Annual)		N/A	N/A

Please refer to your policy booklet for Cover applicable under each relevant section.

Insurers: Royal & Sun Alliance

COMMERCIAL COMBINED INSURANCE APPENDIX

This schedule forms part of your policy and replaces any previous Schedule and should be read together with the Policy Booklet

Insured:	Croydon Amphibians Swimming Club	Maximum Sum Insured (£)
Policy Number:	RTT229318/MDBI001097	
Effective Date:	17 May 2012	
Property - Miscellaneous Risks Cover		Sum Insured (£)
The maximum sum insured above includes the following specified items:		15,000.00
Miscellaneous Trophies		15,000.00
<i>Deductibles Applicable: £100.00 in respect of any claim involving loss or damage to the insured items.</i>		

Note:

Buildings Cover

Unless otherwise stated the Buildings are of bricks, stone or concrete and roofed with slates, tiles, concrete, metal, asbestos or slabs composed entirely of incombustible mineral ingredients and occupied by the Insured for the purpose of their business.

Miscellaneous Risk Cover

In respect of portable radios or phones, theft cover only applies where there is evidence of forcible and violent entry to or exit from a secure building or area.

Cover in respect of Marquees is restricted to Fire, Lightning and Aircraft Only.

The following additional endorsements apply to this policy.

Vehicle Security Requirements Transit
Electronic Risk Exclusion Wordings